
-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Raw GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.02 0.04 0.06
g/m3

0.02 0.04 0.06
g/m3

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
g/m3

8 0 8
g/m3 1e 5

0.525 0.762 1.000 1.453 1.906
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TSOA0, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_TSOA1, Zonal Mean
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g/m3
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SpeciesConcVV_TSOA2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_TSOA3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ASOA1, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ASOA2, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
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SpeciesConcVV_ASOA3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ASOAN, Zonal Mean
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1x1.25 regridded from c24
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SpeciesConcVV_TSOG0, Zonal Mean
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0.482 0.741 1.000 1.537 2.075
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TSOG1, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0596 0.1193 0.1789 0.2385
g/m3
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0.484 0.742 1.000 1.533 2.066
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TSOG2, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.0000 0.1499 0.2998 0.4497 0.5997
g/m3
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g/m3

0.004 0.000 0.004
g/m3

0.002 0.000 0.002
g/m3

0.478 0.739 1.000 1.546 2.092
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TSOG3, Zonal Mean
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1x1.25 regridded from c24
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g/m3 1e 5

2 0 2
g/m3 1e 5

0.48 0.74 1.00 1.54 2.08
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ASOG1, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ASOG2, Zonal Mean
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1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.01 0.02 0.03
g/m3

0.01 0.02 0.03
g/m3

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
g/m3

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
g/m3

0.497 0.748 1.000 1.507 2.014
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ASOG3, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.0000 0.1278 0.2555 0.3833 0.5111
g/m3

0.0000 0.1278 0.2555 0.3833 0.5111
g/m3

0.003 0.000 0.003
g/m3

0.002 0.000 0.002
g/m3

0.8734 0.9367 1.0000 1.0724 1.1449
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_INDIOL, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.005 0.010 0.015
g/m3

0.005 0.010 0.015
g/m3

8 0 8
g/m3 1e 5

3 0 3
g/m3 1e 5

0.8992 0.9496 1.0000 1.0560 1.1121
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_LVOCOA, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.0000 0.0445 0.0890 0.1334 0.1779
g/m3

0.0000 0.0445 0.0890 0.1334 0.1779
g/m3

0.002 0.000 0.002
g/m3

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
g/m3

0.8930 0.9465 1.0000 1.0599 1.1198
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOAIE, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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Raw GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.02 0.04 0.06
g/m3

0.02 0.04 0.06
g/m3

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
g/m3

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
g/m3

0.8606 0.9303 1.0000 1.0810 1.1620
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOAGX, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.0000 0.0991 0.1982 0.2973 0.3964
g/m3

0.0000 0.0991 0.1982 0.2973 0.3964
g/m3

3 0 3
g/m3 1e 5

8 0 8
g/m3 1e 6

0.99351 0.99675 1.00000 1.00327 1.00653
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOAP, Zonal Mean
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Processed GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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Raw GEOS-FP input, 3-hr winds (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24
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0.0000 0.2175 0.4349 0.6524 0.8698
g/m3

0.0000 0.2175 0.4349 0.6524 0.8698
g/m3

0.005 0.000 0.005
g/m3

0.0025 0.0000 0.0025
g/m3

0.9007 0.9503 1.0000 1.0551 1.1103
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOAS, Zonal Mean
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